Glitter

Diamond

Glitter

Glitter
Glitter
Glitter
Diamond
Glitter

Glitter
Glitter
Glitter
Glitter
Diamond

Diamond
Glitter
Diamond
Glitter

Glitter
Glitter

Diamond

Awards:

Sunday 12:05 pm - Session #22
Ages 15-17 Small Group Pointe Novice

2200

Radioactive

7 Dancers

Ages 1-5 Small Group Ballet Beginner

2201

Wish Upon a Star

7 Dancers

Ages 1-5 Large Group Ballet Beginner

2202

| Belong

11 Dancers

Ages 6-8 Small Group Ballet Beginner A

2203
2204
2205
2206
2207

Be Our Guest

You're Beautiful

When You Wish Upon A Star
Fly a Kite

A Whole New World

8 Dancers **fabulous feathers award™*
8 Dancers
8 Dancers
9 Dancers
4 Dancers

Ages 6-8 Small Group Ballet Beginner B

2208
2209
2210
2211
2212

Butterfly Song

Country Cuties

Can You Feel The Love Tonight
Un Poco Loco

Pink Panther

5 Dancers
3 Dancers
6 Dancers
6 Dancers
7 Dancers

Ages 6-8 Large Group Ballet Beginner

2213
2214
2215
2216

That's How You Know
Another One Bites The Dust
Because you Loved Me
Sea Guards

15 Dancers **fabulous formations award**

10 Dancers
15 Dancers
15 Dancers

Ages 9-11 Large Group Ballet Beginner

2217
2218

Waltz of the Dolls
New Horizons

12 Dancers
12 Dancers

Ages 12-14 Small Group Ballet Beginner

2219

Waltz of the Hour

9 Dancers

On Stage Adjudication #22 ~ 1:15 pm

Outstanding Pointe Performance
High Mark Beginner Ballet Group
Outstanding Ballet Group

#1028 "To Dust" - DS

#2115 "Beacause You Loved Me" - EPM

#2212 "Pink Panther" -V

**All pointe routines are eligible for the Pointe Performance award**

EPM

EPM

EP

EPM
DPR

MDE



