## Sunday 12:05 pm - Session #22

		Ages 15-17 Small Group Pointe Novice				
_	Glitter	_2200 Radioactive	7 Dancers	EPM		
		Ages 1-5 Small Group Ballet Beginner				
_	Diamond	_2201 Wish Upon a Star	7 Dancers	EPM		
		Ages 1-5 Large Group Ballet Beginner				
_	Glitter	_2202 I Belong	11 Dancers	EP		
		Ages 6-8 Small Group Ballet Beginner A				
_	Glitter	2203 Be Our Guest	8 Dancers **fabulous feathers award**	Υ		
2	Glitter	2204 You're Beautiful	8 Dancers	EP		
_	Glitter	2205 When You Wish Upor	n A Star 8 Dancers	D		
1	Diamond	2206 Fly a Kite	9 Dancers	EPM		
3	Glitter	2207 A Whole New World	4 Dancers	D		
		Ages 6-8 Small Group Ballet Beginner B				
	Glitter	2208 Butterfly Song	5 Dancers	Υ		
3	Glitter	2209 Country Cuties	3 Dancers	DPL		
2	Glitter	2210 Can You Feel The Lo	ove Tonight 6 Dancers	D		
_	Glitter	2211 Un Poco Loco	6 Dancers	MDE		
1	Diamond	2212 Pink Panther	7 Dancers	V		
		Ages 6-8 Large Group Ballet Beginner				
2	Diamond	2213 That's How You Know	v 15 Dancers **fabulous formations award**	В		
-	Glitter		ne Dust 10 Dancers	EP		
1	Diamond	2215 Because you Loved N	Me 15 Dancers	EPM		
_	Glitter	2216 Sea Guards	15 Dancers	DPR		
		Ages 9-11 Large Group Ballet Beginner				
	Glitter	2217 Waltz of the Dolls	12 Dancers	MDE		
-	Glitter	2218 New Horizons	12 Dancers	D		
		Ages 12-14 Small Group Ballet Beginner				
_	Diamond	_2219 Waltz of the Hour	9 Dancers	В		

## On Stage Adjudication #22 ~ 1:15 pm

Awards:	1)	Outstanding Pointe Performance	#1028 "To Dust" - DS
	2)	High Mark Beginner Ballet Group	#2115 "Beacause You Loved Me" - EPM
	3)	Outstanding Ballet Group	#2212 "Pink Panther" - V

<sup>\*\*</sup>All pointe routines are eligible for the Pointe Performance award\*\*